Friskney Bowmen
York - Hereford - Bristols 1 -5
April 25th 2011

Gents York Compound

Name
1st Graham Crampin
2nd Geoff Thomas
3rd Garry Griffin
4th Phil Roberts
5th lan Clayton
6th John Fisher
7th Gorden Sargeant
8th Jim Lloyd
9th Craig Severn
10th Stuart Lote

Gents York Recurve

1st Kevin Hughes
2nd Stephen Bullen
3rd Ged Lineham
4th Paul Adams
5th Colin Faulkener

Gents Longbow
1st lan Smith

Gents Barebow
1st lan Talbot

Ladies Hereford Compound
1st Stephanie Mountney

Ladies Hereford Recurve

1st Fiona Swepson
2nd Helen Faulkener
3rd Abi Clayton

4th Lisa Spinks

5th Lynn Fisher

Ladies Hereford Longbow
1st Rosemarie Cawkwell
2nd Sandra Etheington

Junior Gents York Compound
Name
1st Ryan Mountney

Club
Grimsby
Lincoln
Grimsby
Friskney
Pilgrim
Silverspoon
Trackside
Silverspoon
Friskney
Pilgrim

Grimsby
Lincoln
Friskney
Friskney
Lincoln

Grimsby

Friskney

Silverspoon

Pilgrim

Sleaford Malsters
Pilgrim
Silverspoon
Silverspoon

Immingham
Lincoln

Club

Silverspoon

Hits
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
139
144
142

144
137
142
133
110

27

100

144

142
144
139
144
135

44
28

Hits
144

Golds Score
99 1196
88 1176
78 1146
86 1132
70 1118
45 1016
71 1115
59 1011
62 1098
24 802
34 938
24 805
22 802
23 741
8 510
1 92
5 422
84 1164
64 1082
60 1066
60 1019
32 942
35 877
1 162
2 96

Golds Score
96 1180



Junior Gents Bristol 1 Recurve
1st Rehan Bossi

Junior Ladies Herford Recurve
1st Michelle Coy

Junior Ladies Bristol 2 Compound

1st Abbie Spinks

Junior Gents Bristol 3 Recurve
1st Chris Brown

Junior Ladies Bristol 3 Recurve

1st Hannah Hawkins

Junior Ladies Bristol 3 National Recurve

1st Amy Gott

Junior Gents Bristol 4 Recurve
1st Scott Bullen
2nd Jamie Travis

Junior Gents Bristol 5 Recurve
1st Max Beckett

2nd Jacob Boden
3rd Joshua Tucker
4th Jack Tucker
5th James Bullen

Grimsby

Friskney

Silverspoon

Sleaford Maltsters

LADDAC

Silverspoon

Lincoln
Sleaford Maltsters

Sleaford Maltsters
Sleaford Maltsters
Sleaford Maltsters
Sleaford Maltsters
Lincoln

Junior Gents Bristol 5 National Compound

1st Ben Mobray

Gents Hereford Recurve

1st Edward Crowther
Gents Hereford Compound
1st Edward Kirk
Gents Bristol 2 Recurve

1st Rob Robinson
2nd John Shinkin
Gents Bristol 2 Compound
1st Craig Shinkin
2nd Adam Buckle
Gents Bristol 2 Bare bow
1st Matthew Crowther
Gents Bristol 3 Compound
1st Barry Lee

Gents Britsol 3 Long Bow
1st Grot - Paul Davis

# DENOTES INCORRECT SCORE, EVEN HITS SHOULD = EVEN SCORE, ODD HITS = ODD SCORE

Friskney

ULAC

Friskney

Friskney
Silverspoon

Silverspoon
ULAC

ULAC

ULAC

FOLC

132

143

144

144

143

68

144
141

136
127
126
125
108

72

121

139

144
143

144

143

101

16

43

79

40

19

13

52
22

35

11

20
24

45

22

41

35

48

11

700

965

1148

988

529

462

1036
809

852
650
622
617
575

572

703

967

1057
940

1198
1085

556

933

313



