## Friskney Bowmen

## York - Hereford - Bristols 1 - 5

## **April 25th 2011**

## **Gents York Compound**

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Club</u>	<u>Hits</u>	<u>Golds</u>	<u>Score</u>				
<u>1st</u>	Graham Crampin	Grimsby	144	99	1196				
<u>2nd</u>	Geoff Thomas	Lincoln	144	88	1176				
<u>3rd</u>	Garry Griffin	Grimsby	144	78	1146				
<u>4th</u>	Phil Roberts	Friskney	144	86	1132				
<u>5th</u>	Ian Clayton	Pilgrim	144	70	1118				
<u>6th</u>	John Fisher	Silverspoon	144	45	1016				
<u>7th</u>	Gorden Sargeant	Trackside	144	71	1115 #				
<u>8th</u>	Jim Lloyd	Silverspoon	139	59	1011				
<u>9th</u>	Craig Severn	Friskney	144	62	1098				
<u>10th</u>	Stuart Lote	Pilgrim	142	24	802				
Gents York Recurve									
<u>1st</u>	Kevin Hughes	Grimsby	144	34	938				
<u>2nd</u>	Stephen Bullen	Lincoln	137	24	805				
<u>3rd</u>	Ged Lineham	Friskney	142	22	802				
<u>4th</u>	Paul Adams	Friskney	133	23	741				
<u>5th</u>	Colin Faulkener	Lincoln	110	8	510				
Gents Longbow									
<u>1st</u>	Ian Smith	Grimsby	27	1	92				
Gents Barebow									
<u>1st</u>	lan Talbot	Friskney	100	5	422				
Ladies Hereford Compound									
<u>1st</u>	Stephanie Mountney	Silverspoon	144	84	1164				
<u>Ladies Hereford Recurve</u>									
<u>1st</u>	Fiona Swepson	Pilgrim	142	64	1082				
<u>2nd</u>	Helen Faulkener	Sleaford Malsters	144	60	1066				
<u>3rd</u>	Abi Clayton	Pilgrim	139	60	1019				
<u>4th</u>	Lisa Spinks	Silverspoon	144	32	942				
<u>5th</u>	Lynn Fisher	Silverspoon	135	35	877				
Ladies Hereford Longbow									
<u>1st</u>	Rosemarie Cawkwell	Immingham	44	1	162				
<u>2nd</u>	Sandra Etheington	Lincoln	28	2	96				
Junior Gents York Compound									
Janior Ger	Name	<u>Club</u>	<u>Hits</u>	<u>Golds</u>	<u>Score</u>				
<u>1st</u>	Ryan Mountney	Silverspoon	144	96	1180				
	·	•							

Junior Ge	nts Bristol 1 Recurve								
<u>1st</u>	Rehan Bossi	Grimsby	132	16	700				
Junior Ladies Herford Recurve									
<u>1st</u>	Michelle Coy	Friskney	143	43	965				
Junior Ladies Bristol 2 Compound									
<u>1st</u>	Abbie Spinks	Silverspoon	144	79	1148				
Junior Gents Bristol 3 Recurve									
<u>1st</u>	Chris Brown	Sleaford Maltsters	144	40	988				
Junior Ladies Bristol 3 Recurve									
<u>1st</u>	Hannah Hawkins	LADDAC	143	19	529				
	dies Bristol 3 National Recurv	<del>_</del>	60	12	462				
<u>1st</u>	Amy Gott	Silverspoon	68	13	462				
Junior Gents Bristol 4 Recurve									
1st	Scott Bullen	Lincoln	144	52	1036				
<u>2nd</u>	Jamie Travis	Sleaford Maltsters	141	22	809				
<u> </u>	Janne Travis	Siculora Waltsters	111		003				
Junior Ge	ents Bristol 5 Recurve								
<u>1st</u>	Max Beckett	Sleaford Maltsters	136	35	852				
<u>2nd</u>	Jacob Boden	Sleaford Maltsters	127	2	650				
3rd	Joshua Tucker	Sleaford Maltsters	126	11	622				
4th	Jack Tucker	Sleaford Maltsters	125	20	617				
5th	James Bullen	Lincoln	108	24	575 #				
Junior Ge	nts Bristol 5 National Compo	<u>und</u>							
<u>1st</u>	Ben Mobray	Friskney	72	45	572				
	<u>reford Recurve</u>								
<u>1st</u>	Edward Crowther	ULAC	121	22	703				
	reford Compound								
<u>1st</u>	Edward Kirk	Friskney	139	41	967				
Gents Bristol 2 Recurve									
<u>1st</u>	Rob Robinson	Friskney	144	25	1057				
<u>2nd</u>	John Shinkin	Silverspoon	143	35	940				
Gents Bristol 2 Compound									
<u>1st</u>	Craig Shinkin	Silverspoon	144		1198				
2nd Conta Pri	Adam Buckle	ULAC			1085				
1st	stol 2 Bare bow Matthew Crowther	ULAC			556				
		ULAC			סככ				
Gents Bristol 3 Compound  1st Barry Lee ULAC 143 48 933									
<u>1st</u> Gents Bri	Barry Lee tsol 3 Long Bow	ULAC	143	40	933				
	Grot - Paul Davis	FOLC	101	11	313				
<u>1st</u>	GIUL - Faul Davis	IOLC	101	11	212				